Results — OCUP Fall Kick Start 2024

2024-11-23

Open
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Isak Fransson
Nick Finlay
Sheldon Wang
Taylan Schmidt
Chad Spence
Ekaterina Menshova
Hans Fransson
Ray Kitowski
David Lilley

Val Duca

Eugene Mlynczyk
Tommy Massey
Viktoria Brown
Terri Kitowski
Rebecca Finlay
Ethan Fitton
Andrew Bell
Andrii Gnatovskyi
Kevin Post

Kurt Schmidt
Vera Eames

Mae Mercado
Raymond Chung
Meng Wang
Anthon DeSouza
Jehan Baby
Shawn Camilleri
Jessica Sjostrom
Richard Lee
Barbara Goss
Cornel Parvulescu
Eva-Marie Allison
Emil Gadjanski
Hanna Langenberg
Julia Cioban

Kim Doogan
Marco Savini
Patrick Saile

(38 /38)
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MeOS 2024-11-24 08:00:54, Open

Time
37:01
38:15
38:30
39:02
39:35
41:51
43:07
43:27
44:04
44:30
46:40
47:41
49:17
50:14
50:39
1:00:49
1:01:47
1:02:02
1:02:16
1:04:21
1:05:21
1:07:49
1:10:32
1:11:00
1:12:25
1:12:47
1:12:49
1:12:51
1:14:06
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Behind

+1:14
+1:29
+2:01
+2:34
+4:50
+6:06
+6:26
+7:03
+7:29
+9:39
+10:40
+12:16
+13:13
+13:38
+23:48
+24:46
+25:01
+25:15
+27:20
+28:20
+30:48
+33:31
+33:59
+35:24
+35:46
+35:48
+35:50
+37:05



